
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/2/25 at 5:22:32 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

03/06/2025

Accident reported: minor damage
with another motor vehicle

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 08/23/2024 View Details

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

22  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

4  Previous owners

171,502  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN: 1FTEW1EG2HFC70565
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/i0TyB3zg4MFXsx5p59fXlnBBKPeG8_DTpUV_FKFEGWtc6IYlb0tWK2zW6_gIinl_1wBclcsWCcFRAsXtkVb1b57YfO7MMlUo8RZq1R3VEnD7xGqofnUIWvxPeLCTTBZbHbGQaOFAMt3CZUOAXxLasIRR4hwqksIBqV0IMagu-_d2oUqcuXfk9BfJHLTa-jN7Y2q467B69NpvdMpNWdKAC5MCfmQ72srHhm61qeInTUADChOgdu1u4ciX7YpgnLdTCHlZxhqDYWHgjg4Olam8Qc5eBZZJbjdjoT7Og07bHiY1_cNLUb5ElL8FJxVcSFJVLvHuI4FvUC3aATgfQT43txFyeqMoT45nyVb0f5_waqz_6urqtmMbo0tCBiGRD5Hk528.cfx


This car has been recently serviced. That's a good
thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 03/06/2025.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332
to obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2017 2021 2022

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Lease Vehicle
28,862 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/28/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/27/2017 13 Heartland Ford
Fort Saskatchewan, AB
780-998-5450

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Mud flaps/splash guards installed
Wheel locks installed
Odometer reported as 21 kilometers

09/05/2017 15 Heartland Ford
Fort Saskatchewan, AB
780-998-5450

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 24 kilometers

11/20/2017 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Leduc, AB

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/21/2017 50 Koch Ford Lincoln Sales Ltd
Edmonton, AB
780-434-8411

4.6 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 80 kilometers

11/30/2017 Koch Ford Lincoln Sales Ltd
Edmonton, AB
780-434-8411

4.6 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 11 mo. 2 months 3 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Alberta,
Alberta Arkansas Utah

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- 15,554/yr

Last reported odometer reading 130,882 --- 171,502

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/igMFGwNcx_v4P7LRd9mxXWPcRVJAeuDpDLx8hq0oS84VERSJHB0tdzfFNqr96SDeuIfpp_nI52AieA1D6vw2LzJ15IgGDD1jgFuQGlht14pD4NmgOqfjK2dj1WldlCeCPPg1JmfqY5jG6YhAQgpbMOxTKkozSUVMKUXXzK_xvZGI2bJsiZmdTjmsmsXwtL3KixiPbTywGxrD9saq7SwOCMKj0xb5SrwRuXdQGbcdcP7JOmmFjRGkiNS72zBQlH2QKeqeTeK61fAmoMa-SErns-J1YZQn2QUqU3zZsEy-jWqVtBAC5sdcp0UURYWX3vhVE1L7lQjcbevqVs0fqZ0egwRL-mBd7JNZTXAqSrmLoJrX3pvXxl_2T_Ow2zojS39pED1XL-O_0w.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/0vP5ENjUOfD583eXC3Kiuu3dQYyw_8f2j_c-Ebal9gtz_7Thp5SYSrZ_e0Q3CIIrQ_vWB_WaEukaNoECSZY6Z9xFsPZEm1cjFrDKjRpV_iZIgVAw5VAVZ1nmE6BFFR6zIp3maassegilOA6bG_NhLQvd5xq9mxIe6BrhE6t7vkOYylQ59r8Jt5VBhqbVSiIrvmvf7m-7yclFdDzd6yrBQ1NcRi1XiRN7MAkICTSQrG5J_gWfa644eL3YWxnYmVeKDCmVY1H_gBpH2llTxLbsgJv4r3DxZ8zfHLPl9mf4Fuc6exO98_SaseM_8SAiauKZqLkLods7of_D-l4rPCesLMwHCj30K2f6jhKmiEF0EPe0oYAl1T4Hg6voUd4I8UpwZzL8nb0Gew.cfx
http://www.heartlandfordsales.com/
http://www.heartlandfordsales.com/
http://www.kochford.com/
http://www.kochford.com/


12 Customer Favorites

01/12/2018 10,071 Koch Ford Lincoln Sales Ltd
Edmonton, AB
780-434-8411

4.6 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 16,208 kilometers

02/28/2018 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Leduc, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/29/2018 16,529 Koch Ford Lincoln Sales Ltd
Edmonton, AB
780-434-8411

4.6 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Odometer reported as 26,601 kilometers

09/26/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction issued
Program #18N03 DOOR LATCH FREEZING
CONCERNS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

10/03/2018 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Leduc, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/09/2018 32,604 Schwab Chevrolet Buick
GMC
Leduc, AB
780-986-2277

5.0 / 5.0

8 Verified Reviews

16 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four tires balanced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 52,471 kilometers

02/26/2019 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Leduc, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/28/2019 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

04/25/2019 47,088 Sherwood Ford
Sherwood Park, AB
780-449-3673

3.9 / 5.0

17 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 75,781 kilometers

10/22/2019 Alberta Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

http://www.kochford.com/
http://www.kochford.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.schwabsrv.com/gm/welcome.htm?ddcref=tm-df-link
http://www.schwabsrv.com/gm/welcome.htm?ddcref=tm-df-link
https://www.sherwoodford.ca/


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Leduc, AB

Registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/18/2020 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Leduc, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/11/2020 88,326 Sherwood Ford
Sherwood Park, AB
780-449-3673

3.9 / 5.0

17 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cooling system checked
Internal transmission repaired
Odometer reported as 142,147 kilometers

02/17/2021 Sherwood Ford
Sherwood Park, AB
780-449-3673

3.9 / 5.0

17 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cooling system checked
Internal transmission repaired

02/24/2021 Capital Ford Lincoln
Regina, SK
306-543-5410

4.8 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Axle(s) serviced
Brakes replaced
Engine checked
Engine serviced
Oil pan replaced/repaired

03/18/2021 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Leduc, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/03/2021 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Leduc, AB

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/15/2021 130,882 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-

https://www.sherwoodford.ca/
https://www.sherwoodford.ca/
http://www.capitalfordlincoln.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/23/2021 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Little Rock, AR
Title #761012560873

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

Owner 4
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
15,554 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/31/2022 131,658 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/14/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, UT
Title #E000940241UT

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/30/2022 134,581 Young Ford
Morgan, UT
801-829-3447

4.4 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

08/18/2022 141,001 Tire Factory-Centerville
Centerville, UT
801-295-0532

4.9 / 5.0

128 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/13/2022 148,179 Walmart Auto Care Center
Centerville, UT
801-294-6172

4.6 / 5.0

66 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire pressure monitoring system checked
Tire(s) replaced

01/24/2023 151,050 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

4.3 / 5.0

244 Verified Reviews

227 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/24/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

http://www.youngfordutah.com/
http://www.tirefactory.com/centerville
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/


01/24/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, UT
Title #E000940241UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/27/2023 153,850 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

4.3 / 5.0

244 Verified Reviews

227 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/25/2023 161,075 Young Ford
Morgan, UT
801-829-3447

4.4 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

11/20/2023 163,799 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

4.3 / 5.0

244 Verified Reviews

227 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Drive belt(s) replaced
Drive belts checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/12/2024 166,217 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

4.3 / 5.0

244 Verified Reviews

227 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Battery/charging system checked
Radiator replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/12/2024 167,910 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

4.3 / 5.0

244 Verified Reviews

227 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/22/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/22/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000940241UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/23/2024 171,502 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

4.3 / 5.0

244 Verified Reviews

227 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
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http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/
http://www.youngfordutah.com/
http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/
http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/
http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/
http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/


03/06/2025 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage with
another motor vehicle
Damage to rear

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

03/07/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/07/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000940241UT

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/24/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/24/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #UT011417532

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/14/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V236
Recall #25S37 BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER
REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-
-

-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Learn more about this recall

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/2/25 at
5:22:32 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then
collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent
car dealer or a car manufacturer.

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER MAY ALLOW BRAKE FLUID TO LEAK
INTO THE BRAKE BOOSTER. IF THE BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR IS DEPLETED BELOW A
PREDETERMINED LEVEL, YOU WILL BE ALERTED THAT BRAKE SYSTEM SERVICE IS REQUIRED BY A
COMBINATION OF THE FOLLOWING AN AUDIBLE CHIME A FULL SCREEN MESSAGE CENTER ALERT
ILLUMINATION OF THE RED BRAKE WARNING INDICATOR SHOWN TO THE LEFT IF THE BRAKE FLUID
RESERVOIR IS DEPLETED THROUGH CONTINUED VEHICLE OPERATION, YOU MAY EXPERIENCE A
CHANGE IN BRAKE PEDAL TRAVEL AND FEEL, AND INCREASED PEDAL EFFORT. IF A LOSS OF BRAKE
FLUID IS SUBSTANTIAL, IT CAN REDUCE BRAKE FUNCTION IN THE FRONT WHEELS. BRAKE
FUNCTION IN THE REAR WHEELS IS UNAFFECTED BY THIS CONDITION.

REDUCED BRAKE FUNCTION IN THE FRONT WHEELS CAN EXTEND STOPPING DISTANCE,
INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE. LINCOLN IS WORKING TO PROVIDE PARTS FOR THIS REPAIR.
WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES AVAILABLE, LINCOLN WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A
SERVICE APPOINTMENT WITH YOUR RETAILER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE.
THE REMEDY IS ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE IN THE SECOND QUARTER 2025.

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/2/25 5:22:32 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

